Form PTO 1595 (Rev. 03/01)	RECOF		U.S. Department o Patent and Trade
/161224.1			ratent and Trace
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	s and Trademark	102291903	
Name of conveying party(ies): Digital Wireless Corporation 5375 Oakbrook Parkway Norcross, GA 30093	11-19-0	Name and address of receiving party(ies Name: Cirronet Inc. Street Address: 5375 Oakbrook Parky	way 30093
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: February 6, 2001	attached? ☐ Yes ■ No ☐ Merger ■ Change of Name		FINANCE S
Application number(s) or patent number If this document is being filed together w A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/815,664 filed March 23, 2001	ith a new application, th	he execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) nal numbers attached? □ Yes ■ No	SECTION
Name and address of party to whom corment should be mailed: Name: Joseph M. Kinsella Jr., Esq. Street Address: Wallenstein & Wagner 311 South Wacker Drift City: Chicago State: IL Zip:	respondence concernin		
	DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and b document. Joseph M. Kinsella Jr., Reg. No. 48 Name and Registration No. of Personance Docket No.: 3939 P 012	5,743	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy gnature Total number of pa	November 14, 20 Date Dages comprising cover

PATENT REEL: 013509 FRAME: 0746

Secretary of State

Corporations Division
315 West Tower
#2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr.
Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

DOCKET NUMBER : 010451002 CONTROL NUM : J720752 EFFECTIVE DATE: 02/13/2001

REFERENCE : 0077

PRINT DATE : 02/23/2001

FORM NUMBER : 611

ROGERS & HARDIN
KATHRYN J. DADY
229 PBACHTREE ST., STE. 2700
ATLANTA, GA 30303

CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State and the Corporations Commissioner of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

DIGITAL WIRELESS CORPORATION A DOMESTIC PROFIT CORPORATION

has filed articles of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State changing its name to

CIRRONET INC.

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on the date set forth above.

RECORDED: 11/19/2002



Cathy Cox Secretary of State

> PATENT REEL: 013509 FRAME: 0747